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NC State University 
Survey Advisory Committee 
2013-2014 Membership 
 

Name Unit / Area Representing Title email 

Nancy Whelchel, 
chair University Planning & Analysis Associate Director for Survey Research nancy_whelchel@ncsu.edu 

Michael Carter The Graduate School Associate Dean; Program Evaluation mike_carter@ncsu.edu 

Michael Cobb School of Public and International Affairs Associate Professor mike_cobb@ncsu.edu 

Leslie Dare Division of Student and Academic Affairs Director,  DASA Technology Services ladare@ncsu.edu 

Jason DeRousie Division of Student and Academic Affairs Assistant Director, Undergraduate Academic Program Assessment jcderous@ncsu.edu 

Doug Gillan Department Heads Head, Psychology djgillan@ncsu.edu 

Sarah Lannom General Counsel Associate General Counsel sarah_lannom@ncsu.edu 

Stan North Martin Off ice of Information Technology Director; Outreach, Communications & Consulting stan_martin@ncsu.edu 

Malina Monaco Assessment Director of Know ledge Management, CED malina_monaco@ncsu.edu 

Marguerite Moore Faculty Senate Assoc Professor, TATM (Faculty Senate) marguerite_moore@ncsu.edu 

Brian O'Sullivan Staff Senate University Program Manager for Transportation bjosulli@ncsu.edu 

Bill Oxenham Associate Deans for Undergraduate Academic Affairs ADAA, CALS w oxenham@ncsu.edu 

Deb Paxton SPARCS (Human Subjects Division) Regulatory Compliance Administrator debra_paxton@ncsu.edu 

Donna Petherbridge DELTA Associate VP, Instructional Support Services, DELTA donna_petherbridge@ncsu.edu 

Tracey Ray Office of Institutional Equity and Diversity Assistant Vice Provost for Student Diversity teray@ncsu.edu 

Kevin Rice Human Resources Director; Training and Organizational Development kevin_rice@ncsu.edu 

Sheri Schw ab Cooperative Extension Associate Directory and Director of County Operations sheri_schwab@ncsu.edu 

Matt Stimpson COE Director, COE Academic Affairs mtstimps@ncsu.edu 

Holly Sw art Enrollment Management and Services Associate Registrar; EMAS hesw art@ncsu.edu 

Traci Temple DELTA Assistant Director, Planning and Assessment traci_temple@ncsu.edu 
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Paul Umbach Faculty Associate Professor; CED Leadership, Policy, and Adult and Higher 
Education paul_umbach@ncsu.edu 

Keith Brannum Student Senate Public Administration kbrannu@ncsu.edu 

open Student Government     

open Graduate Student Association     

open University Advancement     

open University Research Committee     

 


